;/’/
~“ 4 ROUND ROCK TEXAS

rev, 01/16

Department:

EXHIBIT
llA”

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project
Name:

2023 Residential SMP

Date:

City Project
ID Number

Vendor Bennett Paving, Inc.

Change Order/Quantity
Adjustment No.

P.O. Box 2309, Leander, TX 78646

Page 1 of 3

12/5/24

1

(512) 740-8603

Company Name
Justification

Address

Phone No.

Final quantity clean up.

SUMMARY

Original Contract Price:

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s):

This Quantity Adjustment:

Total Quantity Adjustment(s):

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s):
Previous Change Order(s):

This Change Order:

Total Change Order(s) To Date:

Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]:

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:

Original Contract Time:

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:
New Contract Time:

7

Prepared By:

Amount

% Change

$8,995,373.00

$0.00

-$480,673.56
-$480,673.56

$8,514,699.44

$0.00
$0.00

0%

0%

$8,514,699.44}

0%

-$480,673.56
180 days

n/a

n/a

180 days

Submitted for Approval

Bryan Bennett, President, Bennett Paving, Inc.

12/5/24

1 4 4
Signature

Contractor:

Printed Name, Title, Company
Approvals

Date

Signature

City Project
Manager:

Printed Name, Title, Company

Reuben Ramirez, Project Manager

Date
12/6/2024

Signature
Mayor/City
Manager

Printed Name, Title

Date

Signature

Printed Name, Title

Date


rramirez
Typewritten Text
Reuben Ramirez, Project Manager

rramirez
Typewritten Text
12/6/2024

Ann Franklin
Exhibit A


Page 2 of 3

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

ad
ROUND ROCK TEXAS

rev, 01/16

Project Name: 2023 Residential SMP
Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

Change Order Data

Contract
Time
Adjustment
Item Description




Page 3 of 3
ol Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order
1 ;;UNDRDD(I[XAS
rev: 01/16

Project Name: 2023 Residential SMP
Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

Quantity Adjustment Data

Contract
Time
i Adjustment
Bid Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount (Davs)
1 Pavement Repair, 12" Depth TON -6262.14 $140.00 -$876,699.60|0
2 Remove and Replace Sidewalk SF 6648 $18.50 $122,988.00(0
3 Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter LF 890.72 $38.00 $33,847.36|0
4 Remove and Replace Driveway SF 1168 $20.75 $24,236.00|0
Remove and Replace Driveway, Exposed
5 Aggregate SF 40 $22.00 $880.00(0
9 Type D HMAC Surface Course TON 3283.22 $139.00 $456,367.58(0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100
13 MIL) LF -515 $8.50 -$4,377.50(0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100
14 MIL) LF -30 $17.00 -$510.00|0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 6" (SLD)(100
15 MIL) LF 878 $0.80 $702.40(0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 6" (BRK)(100
16 MIL) LF -370 $1.30 -$481.00]0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100
17 MIL) LF -27 $2.10 -$56.70|0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD
18 ONLY)(100 MIL) EA 2 $325.00 $650.00(0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW)(100
19 MIL) EA 2 $325.00 $650.00(0
22 TYPE II-A-A RPM EA 194 $7.80 $1,513.20(0
A-1 Pavement Repair, 12" Depth TON -1709.92 $140.00 -$239,388.80(0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100
A-8 MIL) LF -13 $8.50 -$110.50|0
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100
A-9 MIL) LF -52 $17.00 -$884.00|0
TOTALS: -$480,673.56 0




		2024-12-06T07:54:21-0600
	Reuben Ramirez




